
 
HS Food Drive 2019 – Behavioral Health 

PROGRAM CONTACT ADDRESS # OF 
BOXES 

# OF 
EMPLOYEES 

Barstow Counseling Center Sandra Chavez 
schavez@dbh.sbcounty.gov 

1841 E. Main St. 
Barstow, CA 92311 
760.255.5700 

2 30 

Children & Youth Collaborative 
Services Admin (CYCS) 

Erica Himes 
Erica.himes@dbh.sbcounty.gov 

658 E. Brier Drive, Suite 150 
San Bernardino, CA 92415 
909.387.5301 

2 50 

DBH Admin Jenavie Renteria 
Jenavie.Renteria@dbh.sbcounty.gov 

303 E. Vanderbilt Way 
San Bernardino, CA 92415 
909.383.3965 

2 250 

Homeless Program Tristin Alfred 
talfred@dbh.sbcounty.gov 

237 W. Mill Street 
San Bernardino, CA 92408 

2 5 

Mariposa Community Counseling Claire karp 
ckarp@dbh.sbcounty.gov 

2940 Inland Empire Blvd. 
Ontario, CA 91764 
909.347.1366 

2 100 

Mesa Counseling Center Serita Johnson 
sjohnson@dbh.sbcounty.gov 

850 E. Foothill Blvd. 
Rialto, CA 92376 
909.421.9200 

2 200 

One Stop TAY Center Karina Alvarez/Brittany Navas 
kalvarez@dbh.sbcounty.gov / 
Brittany.navas@dbh.sbcounty.gov 

780 E. Gilbert St. 
San Bernardino, CA 92415 
909.387.7194 

2 100 

Phoenix Community Counseling Jeannet Hernandez 
Jeannet.hernandez@dbh.sbcounty.gov 

820 E. Gilbert St. 
San Bernardino, CA 92415 
909.387.7200 

2 100 

Substance Use Disorder & Recovery 
Services (SUDRS) 

Twila Green 
tgreen@dbh.sbcounty.gov 

621 E. Carnegie Drive, Suite 210 
San Bernardino, CA 92415 
909.386.9740 

2 25 

Victor Valley Behavioral Health Candice Woods/Courtney Hottinger 
Candice.woods@dbh.sbcounty.gov / 
Courtney.hottinger@dbh.sbcounty.gov 

12625 Hesperia Rd. 
Victorville, CA 92395 
760.995.8300 

2 50 

Vista Community Counseling Mariam Aldaz 
Mariam.aldaz@dbh.sbcounty.gov 

17053 E. Foothill Blvd. 
Fontana, CA 92335 
909.347.1300 

2 50 

Workforce Education & Training Jennifer Weed 
Jennifer.weed@dbh.sbcounty.gov 

1950 South Sunwest Lane, Suite 200 
San Bernardino, CA 92415 
909.252.4012 

2 75 
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